
DATE HOST CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL
8/26/17 Lake Travis High School Austin Texas 78738 Marilyn Myrick myrickm@ltisdschools.org
9/1/17 Foster High School Richmond Texas 77406 Kendra Willeby kwilleby@lcisd.org
9/1/17 Clark HS Plano Texas 75023 Cheryl Potts cheryl.potts@pisd.edu
9/2/17 Plano Senior High School Plano Texas 75075 Sara Zinck sara.zinck@pisd.edu

9/15/17 Yale University New Haven Conecticut 6520 Karina Franke karina.franke@yale.edu
9/15/17 Oak Grove High School Hattiesburg Mississippi 39402 Shane Cole shane.cole@lamarcountyschools.org
9/15/17 Lovejoy High School Lucas Texas 75002 Tami Parker tami_parker@lovejoyisd.net
9/15/17 Alief Elsik Houston Texas 77072 Ashley Freeman Ashley.Freeman@aliefisd.net
9/22/17 Clear Falls High School League City Texas 77573 Tomas Cosenza tcosenza@ccisd.net
9/22/17 Cypress Woods HS Cypress Texas 77429 John Augillard III john.augillard@cfisd.net
9/22/17 Harlingen High School South Harlingen Texas 78550 Lee Ann Ince leah.ince@hcisd.org
9/23/17 Riverside High School Greer South Carolina 29650 David Dejesa ddejesa@greenville.k12.sc.us
9/29/17 Holy Cross New Orleans Louisiana 70122 Byron R. Arthur barthur@holycrosstigers.com
9/29/17 Chaparral Star Academy Austin Texas 78728 Frank Rivera frankrivera@chaparralstaracademy.com
9/29/17 Westlake High School Austin Texas 78728 Frank Rivera frankrivera@chaparralstaracademy.com
9/30/17 CSU-Long Beach Long Beach California 90840 Deven Cooper devenc325@gmail.com
9/30/17 Lindale High School Lindale Texas 75771 Rory McKenzie mckenziera@lisdeagles.net
9/30/17 Langham Creek Houston Texas 77095 Kristi Goemmer sharyn.goemmer@cfisd.net
10/6/17 University of Utah Salt Lake City Utah 84112 Michael Middleton m.middleton@utah.edu

10/13/17 Ronald Reagan High School San Antonio Texas 78260 Brian Eanes beanes@neisd.net
10/13/17 St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas Texas 75006 Tim Mahoney pacedebate@gmail.com
10/21/17 Park Hill High School Kansas City Missouri 64152 Tyler Unsell unsellt@parkhill.k12.mo.us
10/21/17 Bob Jones Academy Greenville South Carolina 29614 Gail Nicholas gnichols@bobjonesacademy.net
10/21/17 Naaman Forest Garland Texas 75040 Rhonda Martin rkmartin@garlandisd.net
10/21/17 The Bear Creek School Redmond Washington 98053 Rob sorensen rsorensen@tbcs.org
10/27/17 St. Andrew's Episcopal School Ridgeland Mississippi 39157 Darin Maier maierd@gosaints.org
10/27/17 Saint Mary's Hall San Antonio Texas 78217 Colin Malinak cmalinak@smhall.org
10/28/17 Charlotte Catholic High School Charlotte North Carolina 28226 Mary A. Morales annette.r.morales@gmail.com
11/3/17 Rocky Mountain High School Meridian Idaho 83646 Michaela Bevan michaelabevan18@icloud.com
11/3/17 South Houston High School South Houston Texas 77587 Maria Garza MariaDGarza@pasadenaisd.org
11/4/17 Bellevue West Bellevue Nebraska 68005 Becca Hier becca.hier@gmail.com
11/4/17 Spring Woods HS Houston Texas 77080 Victoria Beard victoria.beard@springbranchisd.com
11/4/17 Gig Harbor High School Gig Harbor Washington 98335 Chris Coovert coovertc@psd401.net

11/10/17 George Washington Denver Colorado 80224 Maryrose Kohan maryrose_kohan@dpsk12.org
11/10/17 The Hockaday School Dallas Texas 75229 Jordan Innerarity jinnerarity@hockaday.org
11/10/17 James E. Taylor High School (Katy) Katy Texas 77450 Gay Hollis merryghollis@katyisd.org
11/11/17 Mauldin High School Mauldin South Carolina 29662 Katie Adams ckadams@greenville.k12.sc.us
11/11/17 Central Valley Spokane Valley Washington 99037 Brad Thew bthew@cvsd.org
11/17/17 Palo Verde HS Las Vegas Nevada 89144 Shiela Berselli bersesm@nv.ccsd.net
11/18/17 Greeley Central High School Greeley Colorado 80631 Sarah French sfrench@greeleyschools.org
11/18/17 Pius X High School Lincoln Nebraska 68510 Nolan DeWispelare nolan.dewispelare@piusx.net
11/18/17 Saint Joseph's University Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19131 Christopher Pedleton villigerdebate@yahoo.com
12/1/17 Princeton University Princeton New Jersey 8544 Siddarth Anand siddarth@princeton.edu
12/1/17 University of Texas at Austin Austin Texas 78712 Randy Cox mrcox@austin.utexas.edu
12/1/17 Katy High School Katy Texas 77494 Krista Nix-Buckner kristalnix-buckner@katyisd.org
12/1/17 George Mason University Fairfax Virgina 22030 Peter Pober reilola@gmu.edu
12/2/17 Denver East High School Denver Colorado 80206 Brent G. Dysart brent_dysart@dpsk12.org
12/2/17 Seattle Academy Seattle Washington 98122 Joel Underwood JUnderwood@seattleacademy.org
12/8/17 Auburn Riverside HS Auburn Washington 98092 Mark Davis msdavis@auburn.wednet.edu
12/9/17 Northridge High School Greeley Colorado 80634 Josh Seematter jseematter@greeleyschools.org

12/15/17 Lincoln Southeast HS Lincoln Nebraska 68506 Tommy Bender tbender@lps.org
12/16/17 Dekaney High School Houston Texas 77388 Teresa McNaspy tmcnaspy@springisd.org
12/16/17 Cheyenne East Cheyenne Wyoming 82001 Marcus Viney vineym@laramie1.org

1/5/18 Arizona State University Tempe Arizona 85287 Adam Symonds asymonds@asu.edu
1/5/18 Claremont High School Claremont California 91711 Rachel Wear rwear@cusd.claremont.edu
1/5/18 Blackfoot HS Blackfoot Idaho 83221 Jennifer Shumway shumjenn@d55.k12.id.us
1/5/18 Fort Osage High School Independence Missouri 64058 Bobby Phelps bphelps@fortosage.net
1/5/18 Winston Churchill High School San Antonio Texas 78216 Brandon Forinash bforin@neisd.net
1/5/18 J. Frank Dobie Houston Texas 77089 Andrew George Barrett abarrett@pasadenaisd.org
1/6/18 Millard North High School Omaha Nebraska 68154 Sabrina Denney Bull sdbull@mpsomaha.org

1/12/18 James Logan High School Union City California 94605 Jesse D. Garrett jdgarrett17@gmail.com



1/12/18 Woodbury High School Woodbury Minnesota 55125 Suzanne White suzanne.white26@gmail.com
1/12/18 Federal Way High School Federal Way Washington 98003 Lois Gorne loisgorne@gmail.com
1/13/18 Raymond Central High School Raymond Nebraska 68428 Carolyn Enevoldsen cenevold@rcentral.org
1/13/18 Shikellamy High School Sunbury Pennsylvania 17801 Ellen Boyer boyere@shikbraves.org
1/14/18 Hillcrest High School Simpsonville South Carolina 29681 Jeremy Darnell jerdarnell@greenville.k12.sc.us
1/19/18 Palos Verdes Peninsula High School Rolling Hills Estates California 90502 Scott Wheeler scottwheels@mac.com
1/19/18 Guyer HS Denton Texas 76210 Jason Sykes sykes.tx@gmail.com
1/20/18 Chanhassen High School Chanhassen Minnesota 55317 Travis Rother rothert@district112.org
1/20/18 Lincoln Southwest Lincoln Nebraska 68512 Matt Heimes mheimes@lps.org
1/20/18 Thomas Jefferson High School Auburn Washington 98001 Andrew Buchan andrew@teambuchan.com
1/26/18 Phoenix-Central HS Phoenix Arizona 85012 Kevin Berlat berlat@phoenixunion.org
1/26/18 Marshall High School Marshall Minnesota 56258 Rick Purrington rick.purrington@marshall.k12.mn.us
1/26/18 Millard West Omaha Nebraska 68116 Jennifer Jerome jjerome1984@gmail.com
1/26/18 Flower Mound High School Flower Mound Texas 75022 Eric Mears mearse@lisd.net
1/27/18 Berkeley High School Moncks Corner South Carolina 29456 Jessica Benton bentonj@bcsdschools.net
1/27/18 Alief Kerr Houston Texas 77083 Derek Davis kerrdebatecoach@gmail.com
1/27/18 Flower Mound High School 9th Gr. Flower Mound Texas 75022 Eric Mears mearse@lisd.net
2/1/18 University High School Spokane Valley Washington 99216 David D. Smith dsmithy@cvsd.org 
2/2/18 Mountain Home High School Mountain Home Idaho 83647 John Petti petti_jh@mtnhomesd.org
2/2/18 Union High School Tulsa Oklahoma 74133 Christian Jones jones.christian@unionps.org
2/2/18 Canyon High School Canyon Texas 79015 Stefanie Rodarte-Suto ssuto@canyonisd.net
2/3/18 Apple Valley High School Apple Valley Minnesota 55124 Luke Ostrander luke.ostrander@district196.org
2/3/18 Duluth Denfeld Duluth Minnesota 55807 Jill Lofald jelofa76@gmail.com
2/3/18 Crete High School Crete Nebraska 68333 Zach Mapes zachary.mapes@creteschools.org
2/3/18 Bellevue East Bellevue Nebraska 68005 John Campbell john.campbell1@bpsne.net
2/3/18 Tascosa High School Amarillo Texas 79102 Ryan Lovell ryan.lovell@amaisd.org

2/10/18 East Ridge High School Woodbury Minnesota 55129 Alex Carlson alex.carlson4@gmail.com
2/10/18 David City High School David City Nebraska 68632 Jarod Ockander ockander@dcscouts.org
2/10/18 Eastside High School Taylors South Carolina 29687 Jonathan Dorn jdorn@greenville.k12.sc.us
2/10/18 McMillen HS Murphy Texas 75094 Robert Shepard robert.shepard@pisd.edu
2/16/18 Lincoln East Lincoln Nebraska 68516 Nick Herink nherink@lps.org
2/17/18 UC-Berkeley Berkeley California 94588 Jonah Feldman jonahfeldman@berkeley.edu
2/17/18 Salina High Central Salina Kansas 67401 TBA
2/17/18 Harvard University Cambridge Massachusetts 2139 Sherry Hall hallsherry2@gmail.com
2/17/18 Eastview High School Apple Valley Minnesota 55024 Ryan Roseen ryan.roseen@district196.org
2/17/18 Northwest High School Grand Island Nebraska 68803 Brian Gibson bgibson@ginorthwest.org
2/17/18 Wisner-Pilger High School Wisner Nebraska 68791 Gregg Moeller gmoeller@igators.org
2/24/18 Bloomington Jefferson Bloomington Minnesota 55437 Scott Sieling sdsieling@gmail.com
2/24/18 Chaska High School Chaska Minnesota 55318 Bev Diles dilesb@district112.org
2/24/18 Moorhead High School Moorhead Minnesota 56560 Rebecca Meyer-Larson rmlarson@moorheadschools.org
3/2/18 Southwest Speech-Debate Institute Tempe Arizona 85282 Kevin Berlat kjberlat@gmail.com
3/3/18 Olathe Northwest Olathe Kansas 66061 Eric Skoglund eskoglundonw@olatheschools.org
3/3/18 Lakeville North High School Lakeville Minnesota 55044 yatesh singh yatesh.singh@gmail.com
3/3/18 Mississippi State University Starkville Mississippi 39762 Brett Harvey brett.harvey@msstate.edu
3/3/18 Norfolk High School Norfolk Nebraska 68701 Peggy Belt peggybelt@npsne.org

3/10/18 Eagan High School Eagan Minnesota 55123 Joni Anker joni.anker@district196.org
3/17/18 Roseville Area High School Roseville Minnesota 55113 Jodi Kyllonen jodi.kyllonen@isd623.org
3/17/18 Madison West High School Madison Wisconsin 53726 John Rademacher jrademacher@madison.k12.wi.us


